MAN TGE 50.160 L4/H3 Automaat, Dubbel lucht

General features

Brand MAN
Subcategory Closed
Licence plate V74FNJ
Odometer reading 11.863km
Construction year 2023

Date of first registration 30-05-2023
Color White
Condition Used

Fuel Diesel
Emission class Euro 6

Reference V-74-FNJ

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GWV

Length

Width

Door count

Cylinder contents

2.486kg
1.014kg
3.500kg
684cm
207cm
5

1.968cc



MAN TGE 50.160 L4/H3 Automaat, Dubbel lucht

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Automatic
Engine output 120kw
Description

Towbar 3500 kg Multifunctioneel steeringwheel Long 405 x Width 183 x Hohe 182

Accessories

e Airbag

e LED lighting cargo area
e Towbar

e Radio with bluetooth

e Power steering

e Cruise control

e Reversing camera

e Air conditioning

e Central locking
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